LINEAR SYSTEMS
indoor
Walk Movie LED
Walk movie LED è un sistema di segnalazione a LED per applicazioni in interni (4,5W). È stato prevalentemente sviluppato per l’illuminazione
dei gradini nei cinema. È proposto in differenti lunghezze e con luce di vari colori.
Walk movie LED is a LED signal system for indoor applications (4,5W/m). It was especially created for steps lighting in cinemas. It is
provided in different lenghts and colour temperatures.
INFORMAZIONI GENERALI

0/
20
00
/2
40
0/
30
00
30
30
77
12NC codice/code
910504801065 BMOVIEHEAD/01/N
910504801066 BMOVIEHEAD/02/N
12NC codice/code versione/version CCT
910504800774 BMOVIELED100/B L=100cm 4,5W blue/blue
910504800775 BMOVIELED120/B L= 120cm 5,5W blue/blue
910504800776 BMOVIELED200/B L=200cm 9W blue/blue
910504800777 BMOVIELED300/B L=300cm 13,5W blue/blue
BMOVIELED100/W L=100cm 4,5W 6000K
BMOVIELED120/W L= 120cm 5,5W 6000K
BMOVIELED200/W L=200cm 9W 6000K
BMOVIELED300/W L=300cm 13,5W 6000K
Walk Movie HEAD
Walk Movie HEAD shaped
Componenti accessori/accessories